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Small Still Water £2.95

Small Sparkling Water £2.95

Large Still Water £4.95

Large Sparking Water £4.95

Coke £3.45

Diet Coke £3.45

San Pellegrino (lemon or orange) £3.45

Irn Bru £3.45 S
Diet Irn Bru £3.45 7

Lemonade £2.95

Orange & Lemonade £3.10 ; %W
Orange Juice £3.10

Apple Juice £3.10 E%Tfj%mﬂ
Cranberry Juice £3.10 -
Pineapple Juice £3.10

Tonic Water £2.95

Slimline Tonic Water £2.95

Soda Water & Lime £3.10

Ginger Beer & Lime £3.10

Daiquiri Zero £5.95

Fruit puree, lime juice, sugar & lemonade served over crushed ice
(ask for available flavours).

No-jito £5.95
Fresh lime, fresh mint, soda.
Mai Tai light £5.95

Pineapple, hazelnut syrup, lime juice, apple juice, orange juice.
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Green /Red Mimosa
Midori, peach Schnapps/Aperol, orange juice, prosecco

Lemon Sangria
Prosecco, limoncello, raspberry puree, raspberries, lemon sliced

Aperol Martini

Gin, Aperol, lemon juice, orange juice.
Negroni

Gin, Campari, Vermouth

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

Bellini
Prosecco, peach puree

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£8.95

Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort

Bells, blended Scotch whisky

Famous Grouse, blended Scotch whisky
Laphroaig, single malt Scotch whisky
Glenfiddich, single malt Scotch whisky
Grant’s, blended Scotch whisky

Jameson’s, Irish whiskey

Peach Schnapps
Tequila Rose

Tequila

Sambuca

Black Sambuca
Bailey’s (50ml)

Tia Maria

Glayva

Drambuie

Disaronno Amaretto
Frangelico
Limoncello

Campari (50ml)
Martini Dry (50ml)
Martini Bianco (50ml)
Martini Rosso (50ml)

Vecchio Amaro del Capo
Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Ramazzotti
Jagermeister

Mivers e $2.50 each

£4.50
£4.25
£3.95
£3.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95
£4.95

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.95
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95



Yodha

Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut

Grey Goose
Belvedere

Gin
Gordon’s Gin
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Gordon’s Orange Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Mediterranean Lemon
Hendrick’s

Tanqueray

Rum

Bacardi

Malibu

Morgan’s spiced
Havana Club
Bumbu spiced rum
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Vecchia Romagna
Hennessy

XO Cognac
Grappa 18 Lune
Grappa Amarone
Grappa Barolo

£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95

£4.95
£4.95
£3.95
£5.95
£3.95
£5.95
£4.95

£4.95
£3.95
£4.50
£4.50
£5.95

£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£4.95
£5.95
£5.95

Cocklails

Pina Colada £7.95
Rum, pineapple juice, Coconut cream

White Lady £8.50
Gin, Cointreau, lemon juice, Sugar syrup, Egg white.

Lemon Drop £8.50
Vodka, Cointreau, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup.

PINK 75 £7.95
Pink gin, lemon juice sugar syrup, prosecco, pink edible glitter.

Blue Hawaiian £8.50
Malibu, Blue Curacao, Coconut cream, Pineapple juice.

Pornstar Martini £8.95
Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, passionfruit puree, pineapple juice, sugar, lime.
Served with prosecco chaser.

Espresso Martini £8.95
Coffee liqueur, vodka, sugar syrup, espresso.

Mojito £8.95
Rum, fresh lime wedges, sugar syrup, fresh mint, soda.

Daiquiri £8.95
Rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, fruit purée (ask for flavours).

Fruit Pastille £8.95
Midori, Malibu, peach schnapps, cranberry, orange juice.

Margarita £8.50
Tequila, Cointreau, lemon juice, sugar.

Disaronno Mai Tai £8.95
Disaronno, Cointreau, Spiced Rum, pineapple juice, sugar, lime juice

Aok /?u any e(/fwa'ﬂ// Cocklails



Peers

Draught Beer

Birra Messina Cristalli di Sale
Peroni Btl

Morretti Btl

Birra zero

Cider

ines

(%d 7 Z‘S’m/

House Red £6.95

Ask server for today’s selection
Soft Fruity & Mellow

Primitivo IGT Puglia £9.50
Sangiovese Del Rubicone Giacondi

Amerai Vino Rosso da Tavola

Silky, Smooth & Sophisticated
Appassimento IGT Puglia £10.50
Chianti DOCG Riserva Melini

Valpoliciella Classico DOC Sartor

Bordolino Classico DOC Sartori

Bold, Powerful & Spicy
Montepulciano D’Abruzzo
Barbaresco Serragrlli

Barolo Rocche Di Castelletto

Amarone il Lussurioso 2018
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£7.95

£10.50

£11.50

(Pint) £6.50 (Half Pint) £4.25

£5.50
£4.25
£4.25
£3.95
£4.95

PBollle
£22.95

£29.50
£27.95
£33.95

£31.95
£33.95
£30.95
£28.95

£29.95
£39.95
£65.95
£75.95

Dtiile
House White £6.95
Ask server for today’s selection

Crisp, Dry & Elegant

Verdicchio Dei Castelli £9.50
Gavi il Rochin DOCG

Pinot Grigio Trentino DOC

Ribolla Gialla IGP

Aromatic & Fruity

Sauvignon Blanc Trentino DOC
Pinot Nero Bianco Luigi Scarani
Traminer IGP Aromatico

Rich & Silky
Coda di Volpe Sannio Janare
Pecorino Besanzio

Verdicchio Stefano Antonucci Reserva

t%ﬂéé Wl/ y /&WMW 175ml

Pinot Grigio Rosé Blush £7.95
Crispy dry

Hanami, Terre Siciliane £7.95
Fruity

Setteanime Rosé, Treviso
Semi-sparkling rosé

Prosecco Contessa £7.95
Sparkling, brut style

MOET Champagne

250ml

£7.95

£10.50

250ml

£9.95

£9.95

Bollle
£22.95

£29.50
£32.93
£29.95
£27.95

£29.50
£31.93
£29.95

£35.95
£31.95
£49.95

Bollle
£27.95

£27.95

£29.95

£32.95

£55.95



