Soft Drinks

Small Still Water	£2.95
Small Sparkling Water	£2.95
Large Still Water	£4.95
Large Sparking Water	£4.95
Coke	£3.45
Diet Coke	£3.45
San Pellegrino (lemon or orange)	£3.45
Irn Bru	£3.45
Diet Irn Bru	£3.45
Lemonade	£2.95
Orange & Lemonade	£3.10
Orange Juice	£3.10
Apple Juice	£3.10
Cranberry Juice	£3.10
Pineapple Juice	£3.10
Tonic Water	£2.95
Slimline Tonic Water	£2.95
Soda Water & Lime	£3.10
Ginger Beer & Lime	£3.10
Mocktails	
Daiquiri Zero Fruit puree, lime juice, sugar & lemonade served over crushed ice (ask for available flavours).	£5.95
No-jito Fresh lime, fresh mint, soda.	£5.95
Mai Tai light Pineapple, hazelnut syrup, lime juice, apple juice, orange juice.	£5.95





Drinks



<u>Aperitivi</u>

Green /Red Mimosa Midori, peach Schnapps/Aperol, orange juice, prosecco	£8.95
Lemon Sangria Prosecco, limoncello, raspberry puree, raspberries, lemon sliced	£8.95
Aperol Martini Gin, Aperol, lemon juice, orange juice.	£8.95
Negroni Gin, Campari, Vermouth	£9.95
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	£9.95
Limoncello Spritz Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda	£9.95
Bellini Prosecco, peach puree	£8.95

$044 \cdot 1$	
Whisky	
Jack Daniels	£4.50
Southern Comfort	£4.25
Bells, blended Scotch whisky	£3.95
Famous Grouse, blended Scotch whisky	£3.95
Laphroaig, single malt Scotch whisky	£4.95
Glenfiddich, single malt Scotch whisky	£4.95
Grant's, blended Scotch whisky	£3.95
Jameson's, Irish whiskey	£4.95
<i>C</i> 0.	
Liqueurs	
Peach Schnapps	£3.50
Tequila Rose	£3.50
Tequila	£3.50
Sambuca	£3.50
Black Sambuca	£3.50
Bailey's (50ml)	£4.95
Tia Maria	£4.50
Glayva	£4.50
Drambuie	£4.50
Disaronno Amaretto	£4.95
Frangelico	£4.95
Limoncello	£4.95
Campari (50ml)	£3.95
Martini Dry (50ml)	£3.95
Martini Bianco (50ml)	£3.95
Martini Rosso (50ml)	£3.95

Amaro

Vecchio Amaro del Capo	£4.95
Amaro Montenegro	£4.95
Amaro Ramazzotti	£4.95
Jagermeister	£4.95

Mixers are £2.50 each

Vodka		Cocktails	
Smirnoff Vodka	£4.95		
Absolut	£4.95		
Grey Goose	£5.95	Piña Colada	£7.95
Belvedere	£5.95	Rum, pineapple juice, Coconut cream	17.55
		White Lady	£8.50
Gin		Gin, Cointreau, lemon juice, Sugar syrup, Egg white.	
Gordon's Gin	£4.95	Lemon Drop	£8.50
Gordon's Pink Gin	£4.95	Vodka, Cointreau, Lemon juice, Sugar syrup.	
Gordon's Orange Gin	£3.95	PINK 75	£7.95
Bombay Sapphire	£5.95	Pink gin, lemon juice sugar syrup, prosecco, pink edible glitter.	
Bombay Mediterranean Lemon	£3.95	Blue Hawaiian	£8.50
Hendrick's	£5.95	Malibu, Blue Curacao, Coconut cream, Pineapple juice.	
Tanqueray	£4.95	Pornstar Martini Vodka, passionfruit liqueur, passionfruit puree, pineapple juice, sugar, lin Served with prosecco chaser.	£8.95 me.
Rum		Espresso Martini	£8.95
Bacardi	£4.95	Coffee liqueur, vodka, sugar syrup, espresso.	
Malibu	£3.95	Mojito	£8.95
Morgan's spiced	£4.50	Rum, fresh lime wedges, sugar syrup, fresh mint, soda.	
Havana Club	£4.50	Daiquiri	£8.95
Bumbu spiced rum	£5.95	Rum, lime juice, sugar syrup, fruit purée (ask for flavours).	
		Fruit Pastille Midori, Malibu, peach schnapps, cranberry, orange juice.	£8.95
Brandy/Cognac/Grappa		Margarita	£8.50
Vecchia Romagna	£4.95	Tequila, Cointreau, lemon juice, sugar.	
Hennessy	£4.95	Disaronno Mai Tai	£8.95
XO Cognac	£5.95	Disaronno, Cointreau, Spiced Rum, pineapple juice, sugar, lime juice	
Grappa 18 Lune	£4.95		
Grappa Amarone	£5.95		
Grappa Barolo	£5.95	Ask for any Special Cocklails	

001
eers

_				Ask server for today's selection	10.93	17.55	122.33
Draught Beer	(Pint) £6.50	(Half Pir	nt) £4.25	Crisp, Dry & Elegant			
Birra Messina Cristalli di	Sale		£5.50	Verdicchio Dei Castelli	£9.50	£10.50	£29.50
Peroni Btl			£4.25	Gavi il Rochin DOCG	15.50	110.50	£32.93
Morretti Btl			£4.25	Pinot Grigio Trentino DOC			£29.95
Birra zero			£3.95	Ribolla Gialla IGP			£27.95
Cider			£4.95				
	Vines			Aromatic & Fruity			
	Vivies			Sauvignon Blanc Trentino DOC			£29.50
_				Pinot Nero Bianco Luigi Scarani			£31.93
Red	175ml	250ml	Bottle	Traminer IGP Aromatico			£29.95
House Red	£6.95	£7.95	£22.95	Rich & Silky			£35.95
Ask server for today's sele	ection			Coda di Volpe Sannio Janare			£31.95
Soft Fruity & Mellow				Pecorino Besanzio			£49.95
Primitivo IGT Puglia	£9.50	£10.50	£29.50	Verdicchio Stefano Antonucci Reserva			243.33
Sangiovese Del Rubicone	Giacondi		£27.95				
Amerai Vino Rosso da Ta	vola		£33.95	Rosé and Sparkling			
Silky, Smooth & Sophistic	cated			-	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Appassimento IGT Puglia		£11.50	£31.95	Pinot Grigio Rosé Blush Crispy dry	£7.95	£9.95	£27.95
Chianti DOCG Riserva Me			£33.95	Hanami, Terre Siciliane	£7.95	£9.95	£27.95
Valpoliciella Classico DOC	C Sartor		£30.95	Fruity			
Bordolino Classico DOC S	artori		£28.95	Setteanime Rosé, Treviso Semi-sparkling rosé			£29.95
Bold, Powerful & Spicy				Prosecco Contessa	£7.95		£32.95
Montepulciano D'Abruzzo	0		£29.95	Sparkling, brut style			
Barbaresco Serragrlli			£39.95	MOËT Champagne			£55.95
Barolo Rocche Di Castelle	etto		£65.95				
Amarone il Lussurioso 20	18		£75.95				

House White

Bottle

£22.95

175ml

£6.95

250ml

£7.95